New Arrivals

December, 2014

Library & Information Services




IMT LIBRARY New Arrivals., December 2014

1 Arratia, Argimiro
Computational finance: an introductory course with R /
Arratia, Argimiro.-- Paris: Atlantis Press, 2014. x, 301
p.
ISBN : 9789462390690.
519.50285 40317

** Financial engineering; Computer Science

2 Arvai, Joseph
Effective risk communication / Arvai, Joseph.-- London:
Routledge, 2014. xxvi, 342 p.
ISBN : 9781849712651.
302.12 40271

** Risk communication; Risk management

3 Axford, Barrie
Theories of globalization / Axford, Barrie.-- UK: Polity
Press, 2013. vii, 235 p.
ISBN : 9780745634746.
303.482 40282

** Globalization-Theories

4 Baltagi, Badi H
Econometric analysis of panel data / Baltagi, Badi H.--
5th ed.-- West Sussex: John Wiley & Sons, 2014. xiii,
373 p.
ISBN :9781118672327.
330.015195 40272

** Econometrics; Panel analysis

5 Bebbington, Jan
Sustainability accounting and accountability /
Bebbington, Jan.--2nd ed.-- New York: Routledge, 2014.
xvi, 300 p.
ISBN : 9780415695589.
657 40262

** Sustainable development-Reporting; Social accounting



IMT LIBRARY New Arrivals., December 2014

6 Benn, Suzanne
Organizational change for corporate sustainability /
Benn, Suzanne.--3rd ed.-- Abingdon: Routledge, 2014.
xiii, 350 p.
ISBN : 9780415695497.
658.406 40292

** Organizational change; Sustainable development; Social
responsibility-Business

7 Bernhofen, Daniel
Palgrave handbook of international trade / Bernhofen,
Daniel.--Bernhofen, Daniel-- UK: Palgrave Macmillan, 2013

xi, 711 p.
ISBN : 9781137351807.
382 40285

** Palgrave handbook; International trade; Trade-Handbook

8 Boatright, John R
Ethics in finance / Boatright, John R.--3rd ed.--
Chichester: John Wiley & Sons, 2014. xi, 282 p.
ISBN :9781118615829.
174.4 40261

** Business ethics; Finance moral

9 Britannica, Encyclopedia
Encyclopaedia Britannica Book of the Year 2014 /
Britannica, Encyclopedia.-- New Delhi: Encyclopaedia
Britannica, 2014. 880 p.
ISBN : 9781625131225.
909.829 40328

** Encyclopaedia Britannica; Encyclopedia Britannica

10 Burton, T
Behavioral finance: understanding the social, cognitive,
and economic debates / Burton, T.-- Hoboken: Wiley, 2013.
xii, 242 p.
ISBN : 9781118300190.
332.019 40276

** Investments; Capital market



IMT LIBRARY New Arrivals., December 2014

11 Calkins, Tim
Breakthrough marketing plans: how to stop wasting time
and start driving growth / Calkins, Tim.--2nd ed.-- New
York: Palgrave Macmillan, 2012. 248 p.
ISBN : 9780230340336.
658.802 40300

** Marketing; Planning

12 Care, John
Mastering technical sales: the sales engineer's handbook
/ Care, John.--3rd ed.-- Boston: Artech House, 2014.
xxi, 383 p.
ISBN : 9781608077441.
658.81 40319

** High technology industries; Marketing; Industries-
Handbook

13 Carter, Brian
Facebook marketing: leveraging Facebook's features for
your marketing campaigns / Carter, Brian.-- USA: Que
Publishing, 2012. x, 222 p.
ISBN : 9780789741134.
658.872 40308

** Facebook marketing; Facebook

14 Chaffey, Dave
Digital marketing: strategy, implementation and practice
/ Chaffey, Dave.--5th ed.-- New Delhi: Pearson, 2012.
xxix, 698 p.
ISBN : 9780273746102.
658.8 40336

** Internet marketing; Strategy implementation; Digital
marketing

15 Charron, Rich
The lean management systems handbook / Charron, Rich.--
Boca Raton: CRC Press, 2015. xxv, 523 p.
ISBN : 9781466564350.
658.5 40267

** Business logistics; Management Science; Industrial management

3



IMT LIBRARY New Arrivals., December 2014

16 Chen, Qinghai
The Routledge course in business Chinese / Chen, Qinghai.
-- New York: Routledge, 2013. xv, 236 p.
ISBN : 9780415668033.
495.182421 40309

** Chinese language; Business Chinese

17 Chesebro, Joseph L
Professional communication at work / Chesebro, Joseph L.-
New York: Routledge, 2014. vii, 271 p.
ISBN : 9781138014183.
658.45 40312

** Interpersonal communication; Business communication

18 Choudhury, Prasanta
Emotional intelligence and the Indian manager /
Choudhury, Prasanta.-- New Delhi: Shroff Publishers &
Distributors Pvt. Ltd., 2014. xv, 140 p.
ISBN : 9789351106494.
152.4 40341

** Emotional intelligence; Indian manager; Manager

19 Clarke, Julie
International merger policy: applying domestic law to
international markets / Clarke, Julie.-- USA: Edward
Elgar, 2014. xiii, 320 p.
ISBN : 9781781000014.
346.06626 40322

** International law; Mergers acquisitions

20 Conrad, Christian
The new brand spirit: how communicating sustainability
builds brand, reputations and profits / Conrad, Christian
-- USA: Gower, 2013. xxi, 323 p.
ISBN : 9780566092442,
658.827 40279

** Sustainability development; Social marketing



IMT LIBRARY New Arrivals., December 2014

21 Daniels, Joseph P
Global economic issues and policies / Daniels, Joseph P.-
3rd ed.-- New York: Routledge, 2014. xix, 506 p.
ISBN : 9780415710190.
337 40286

** Economics; Global economics

22 Davidson, Marilyn J
Women in management worldwide: progress and prospects /
Davidson, Marilyn J.--2nd ed.-- England: Gower Publishing
Limited, 2015. xvi, 395 p.
ISBN : 9788186268544,
3314 40350

** Women executives; Cross cultural-Studies

23 Drucker, Peter F
Management challenges for the 21st Century / Drucker,
Peter F.-- London: Routledge, 2014. xix, 181 p.
ISBN : 9780750685092.
658 40330

** Management; Organizational change; Knowledge management

24 Drucker, Peter F
People and performance: the best of Peter Drucker on
management / Drucker, Peter F.-- New York: Butterworth
Heinemann, 2014. xiii, 366 p.
ISBN : 9780750625029.
658.3125 40331

** Management; Performance management

25 Elliott, Anthony
Contemporary social theory: an introduction / Elliott,
Anthony.-- Routledge New York: Routledge, 2014. xii, 402
p.
ISBN : 9780415521376.
301 40288

** Social sciences-Philosophy; Sociology-Philosophy



IMT LIBRARY New Arrivals., December 2014

26 Ennew, Chrisine
Financial services marketing: an international guide to
principles and practice / Ennew, Chrisine.--2nd ed.-- New
York: Routledge, 2013. xix, 495 p.
ISBN : 9780415521680.
332.10688 40278

** Financial services

27 Entrekin, Lanny
Human resource management and change: a practicing
manager's guide / Entrekin, Lanny.-- London: Routledge,
2014. viii, 214 p.
ISBN : 9780415824057.
658.3 40266

** Personnel management; Organizational change; Organizational effectiveness

28 Frank, Malcolm
Code Halos: how the digital lives of people, things and
organizations are changing the rules of business / Frank,
Malcolm.-- New Jersey: Wiley, 2014. vii, 247 p.
ISBN : 9788126548606.
303.48 40259

** Digital media; Information technology; Social Science

29 Galpin, TimothyJ
The complete guide to mergers and acquisitions: process
tools to support M&A integration at every level / Galpin,
Timothy J.--3rd ed.-- San Francisco: Jossey-Bass, 2014.
xxxi, 443 p.
ISBN : 9781118827239.
658.16 40291

** Consolidation merger corporations; Management;
Industrial Management; Mergers and acquisitions; M&A

30 Gambetti, Rossella
Managing corporate communication: a cross-cultural
approach / Gambetti, Rossella.-- New York: Palgrave
Macmillan, 2013. xxxvi, 514 p.
ISBN : 9780230348028.
658.45 40301

** Communication management; Cross-cultural studies; Business communication

6



IMT LIBRARY New Arrivals., December 2014

31 Garrett, Grolemund
Hands-on programming with R / Garrett, Grolemund.-- New
Delhi: Shroff Publishers & Distributors Pvt. Ltd., 2014.
xiii, 230 p.
ISBN : 9789351107286.
519.50285 40344

** Programming with R; Programming; R

32 Gerber, James
International economics / Gerber, James.--6th ed.--
Harlow: Pearson, 2013. 504 p.
ISBN : 9781292023380.
337 40314

** |nternational economics

33 Gray, Dave
Gamestorming: a playbook for innovators, rulebreakers,
and changemakers / Gray, Dave.-- New Delhi: Shroff
Publishers, 2014. xvii, 266 p.
ISBN : 9789350230664.
658.4022 40345

** Gamestorming; Core gamestorming; Core games; Game

34 Heck, Ronald H
Multilevel and longitudinal modeling with IBM SPSS /
Heck, Ronald H.--2nd ed.-- New York: Routledge, 2014.
xvii, 443 p.
ISBN : 9780415817110.
300.72 40274

** Social sciences; Statistical methods; SPSS

35 Hsu, Sara
Financial crises, 1929 to the present / Hsu, Sara.--
Cheltenham, UK: Edward Elgar, 2013. v, 178 p.
ISBN : 9780857933423.
338.542 40324

** Financial crises history; Financial crises-History



IMT LIBRARY New Arrivals., December 2014

36 Hussen, Ahmed
Principles of environmental economics and sustainability:
an integrated economic and ecological approach / Hussen,
Ahmed.--3rd ed.-- New York: Routledge, 2013. xxi, 417 p.
ISBN : 9780415676915.
333.7 40287

** Environmental economics; Sustainability

37 Johnson, R Stafford
Equity markets and portfolio analysis / Johnson, R
Stafford.-- New Jersey: Bloomberg Press, 2014. xiii, 706
p.
ISBN : 9781118202685.
332.632 40323

** Stock exchanges; Equity markets; Investment analysis

38 Kalyvas, James R
Big data: a business and legal guide / Kalyvas, James R.-
Boca Raton: CRC Press, 2015. xxv, 217 p.
ISBN : 9781466592377.
343.7309 40327

** Big data; Data mining

39 Kelly, David
Business law / Kelly, David.--2nd ed.-- Oxon: Routledge,
2014. Ixv, 588 p.
ISBN : 9780415723060.
346.065 40329

** Business law

40 Kelsall, Tim
Business, politics, and the staff in Africa: challenging
the orthodoxies on growth and transformation / Kelsall,
Tim.-- London: Zed Books, 2013. ix, 190 p.
ISBN : 9781780324210.
338.96 40294

** Economic development; Economic policy



IMT LIBRARY New Arrivals., December 2014

41 Klein, Lawrence R
Regulating competition in stock markets: antitrust
measures to promote fairness and transparency through
investor protection / Klein, Lawrence R.-- Hoboken, NJ :
Wiley,: Hoboken, NJ : Wiley,, 2012. xxviii, 334 p.
ISBN : 9781118094815.
332.642 40270

** Stock exchanges; Government policy; Financial crises

42 Koop, Gary
Analysis of economic data / Koop, Gary.--4th ed.-- UK:
John Wiley & Sons, 2013. xv, 256 p.
ISBN : 9781118472538.
330.015195 40281

** Economic data

43 Kumar, Rajesh
Strategies of banks and other financial institutions:
theories and cases / Kumar, Rajesh.-- San Diego: Academic
Press, 2014. xii, 539 p.
ISBN : 9780124169975.
332.1 40297

** Banks; Banking; Financial institutions; Finance

44 lLehdonvirta, Vili
Virtual economies: design and analysis / Lehdonvirta,
Vili.-- Cambridge: MIT Press, 2014. ix, 294 p.
ISBN : 9780262027250.
794.8 40316

** Electronic games; Shared virtual environments;
Economic aspects

45 Linneman, ThomasJ
Social statistics: managing data, conducting analyses,
presenting results / Linneman, Thomas J.--2nd ed.-- New
York: Routledge, 2014. xxxviii, 549 p.
ISBN : 9780415661478.
519.5 40273

** Social sciences; Statistical methods



IMT LIBRARY New Arrivals., December 2014

46 Lockton, Deborah J
Employment law / Lockton, Deborah J.--9th ed.--
Basingstoke: Palgrave Macmillan, 2014. xlii, 419 p.
ISBN : 9781137354129.
344.7301 40320

** Labor laws; Legislation

47 Luttrel, Regina
Social media: how to engage share and connect / Luttrel,
Regina.-- Lanham & Littlefield: Rowman, 2015. xiii, 245

ISBN : 9781442226128,
302.23 40298(0Out)

** Online social networks; Social media; Public relations

48 MacKenzie, lan
English for business studies: a course for business
studies and economics students / MacKenzie, lan.--3rd ed.
-- Cambridge: Cambridge University Press, 2010. 191 p.
ISBN : 9780521743419.
428.24 40332

** English; Business studies

49 Maruti Suzuki
Sustainability journey making it matter: Sustainability
report 2013-14.-- New Delhi: Maruti Suzuki, 2014. 80 p
AR256

** Maruti Suzuki; Sustainability report

50 Mayer, Robert
How to win any negotiation: without raising your voice
losing your cool of coming to blows / Mayer, Robert.--
Mumbai: Jaico Publishing House, 2014. 287 p.
ISBN : 9788179927793.
302.3 40310(0ut)

** Negotiation management; Negotiation

10



IMT LIBRARY New Arrivals., December 2014

51 Mccarthy, Geace
Coaching and mentoring for business / Mccarthy, Geace.--
New Delhi: Sage Publications, 2014. xiii, 232 p.
ISBN : 9780857023360.
658.3124 40290

** Coaching; Mentoring

52 McDonald, Malcolm
Marketing value metrics: a new metrics model to measure
marketing effectiveness / McDonald, Malcolm.-- New Delhi:
Kogan Page, 2014. viii, 317 p.
ISBN : 9780749468972.
658.80072 40333

** Marketing; Management

53 Title : Aviator funker vogt
Mn.Entr. : Metropolis Records
Pub.Plc. : USA
Producer : Metropolis Records
Keywords : Aviator; Soldier; Air force
Accn No. : AV1903,Part - A(Ref.)

AV1904,Part - B(Ref.)

54 Missoni, Eduardo
Management of international institutions and NGOs:
frameworks, practices and challenges / Missoni, Eduardo.-
Abingdon: Routledge, 2014. xxiv, 442 p.
ISBN : 9780415706650.
352.11 40295

** International cooperation; International institutions;
Non governmental organizations; NGO

55 Mukherjee, Sraban
Corporate coaching: the essential guide / Mukherjee,
Sraban.-- New Delhi: Sage Publications, 2014. xvi, 254 p
ISBN : 9788132114956.
658.407124 40302

** Executive coaching; Corporate coaching

11



IMT LIBRARY New Arrivals., December 2014

56 Mulcahy, Rita
PMP exam prep: accelerated learning to pass PMI's PMP
exam / Mulcahy, Rita.--8th ed.-- Minnetonka: RMC
Publications, 2013. xii, 611 p.
ISBN : 9781932735659.
658.404 40339

** Project management; Examination; Study guides.

57 Nandi, Sukumar
Economics of the international financial system / Nandi,
Sukumar.-- New Delhi: Routledge, 2014. xx, 260 p.
ISBN : 9780415660235.
332.042 40334

** |nternational finance; Economics

58 Nicoletti, Bernardo
Mobile banking: evolution or revolution? / Nicoletti,
Bernardo.-- New York: Palgrave Macmillan, 2013. xiii,
209 p.
ISBN : 9781137386557.
332.1 40321

** Banks; Banking; Mobile banking

59 Nielsen, Rob
Leading with humility / Nielsen, Rob.-- New York:
Routledge, 2014. xii, 128 p.
ISBN : 9780415807227.
158.4 40265

** Leadership-Psychological aspects; Humility

60 Oakshott, Les
Quantitative methods / Oakshott, Les.-- New York:
Palgrave Macmillan, 2014. xv, 234 p.
ISBN : 9781137340856.
658.4033 40268

** Business mathematics; Commercial statistics;
Management mathematics-Models

12



IMT LIBRARY New Arrivals., December 2014

61 Title :Lean on me :friends forever
Mn.Entr. : Occasions
Pub.Plc. : USA
Producer : Allegro Corporation
Prod Yr. : 2006
Keywords : Friends forever; Music; Songs
Accn No. : AV1905,CD ROM(Ref.)

62 Pandey, Neeraj
Marketing issues in SMEs: cases from India / Pandey,
Neeraj.-- New Delhi: Pearson, 2013. xii, 144 p.
ISBN : 9788131785058.
658.802 40337

** Marketing issues; Marketing; SMEs

63 Parke, Carol S
Essential first steps to data analysis: scenario-based
examples using SPSS / Parke, Carol S.-- New Delhi: Sage
Publications, 2013. xxi, 265 p.
ISBN : 9781412997515.
300.727 40299

** Data processing; Social sciences-Statistics; SPSS

64 Perloff, Richard M
The dynamics of persuasion: communication and attitudes
in the 21st century / Perloff, Richard M.--5th ed.-- New
York: Routledge, 2014. xxiv, 541 p.
ISBN : 9780415507424.
153.852 40311

** Persuasion; Attitude change; Communication; Marketing;
Attitude

65 Pestonjee, D M
Stress and work: perspectives on understanding and
managing stress / Pestonjee, D M.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2013
xix, 370 p.
ISBN : 9788132110880.
155.9042 40305

** Job stress; Work stress; Stress; Stress management

13



IMT LIBRARY New Arrivals., December 2014

66 Poler, Raul
Operations research problems: statements and solutions /
Poler, Raul.-- London: Springer, 2014. xv, 424 p.
ISBN : 9781447155768.
658.4034 40318

** Operations research; Engineering; Mathematical methods

67 Title :Good night and good luck
Mn.Entr. : Reeves, Dianne
Pub.Plc. : USA
Producer : Concord
Prod Yr. : 2005
Keywords : Good night; Good luck; Music
Accn No. : AV1906,CD ROM(Ref.)

68 Richards, Gwynne
The logistics and supply chain toolkit: over 90 tools for
transport, warehousing and inventory management /
Richards, Gwynne.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2013. xi, 313p.
ISBN : 9780749468088.
658.7 40338

** Business logistics; Supply chain management

69 Robson, Kevin
Service-ability: create a customer centric culture and
achieve competitive advantage / Robson, Kevin.-- UK:
Wiley, 2013. xv;261 p.
ISBN : 9781118345566.
658.812 40258

** Customer services; Consumer satisfaction; Leadership

70 Ruttiens, Alain
Mathematics of the financial markets: financial
instruments and derivatives modelling, valuation and risk
issues / Ruttiens, Alain.-- New York: Wiley, 2013. xvi,
333 p.
ISBN : 9781118513453.
332.10973 40263

** Business enterprises-European Union countries; Money market

14



IMT LIBRARY New Arrivals., December 2014

71 Ryder, Rodney D
Intellectual property and business: the power of
intangible assets / Ryder, Rodney D.-- New Delhi: Sage,
2014. xii, 304 p.
ISBN : 9788132117919.
346.73 40304

** Intellectual property

72 Sachs, Marylee
What the new breed of CMOs know that you don't / Sachs,
Marylee.-- England: Gower Publishing, 2013. xvii, 151 p.
ISBN : 9781409455721.
658.8 40280

** Marketing executives; Marketing management

73 Sallaz, Jeffrey J
Labor, economy, and society / Sallaz, Jeffrey J.--
Cambridge: Polity Press, 2013. vi, 199 p.
ISBN : 9780745653679.
306.36 40293

** Labor; Economics

74 Schein, Edgar H
Process consultation revisited: building the helping
relationship / Schein, Edgar H.-- New York: Addison-
Wesley, 1999. xvi, 256 p.
ISBN : 9780201345964.
658.46 40260

** Business consultants; Social psychology
75 Selwyn, Benjamin
The global development crisis / Selwyn, Benjamin.-- UK:
Polity press, 2014. vii, 248 p.
ISBN : 9780745660158.
338.9 40283

** Global development; Crisis management

15



IMT LIBRARY New Arrivals., December 2014

76 Sheth, Jagdish N
The accidental scholar / Sheth, Jagdish N.-- New Delhi:
Sage, 2014. xviii, 240 p.
ISBN : 9789351500391.
650.092 40306

** Business teachers; Biography; Scholar

77 Silvia, John
Economic and business forecasting: analyzing and
interpreting econometric results / Silvia, John.-- New
Jersey: Wiley, 2014. xvii, 382 p.
ISBN : 9781118497098.
330.015195 40326

** Economic forecasting; Decision making; Econometrics

78 Smith, Pamela J
Global trade policy questions and answers / Smith, Pamela
J.-- UK: John Wiley & Sons, 2014. xxi, 347 p.
ISBN : 9781118357651.
382.3 40284

** Global trade; International business; Trade

79 Spence, Charles
The perfect meal: the multisensory science of food and
dining / Spence, Charles.-- UK: Wiley, 2014. xix, 400 p.
ISBN : 9781118490822.
641 40325

** Meal-Senses; Food-Sensation; Food Science
80 Srivastava, D K
Environment and fiscal reforms in India / Srivastava, D K
-- New Delhi: Sage, 2014. xix, 338 p.
ISBN : 9789351500414.
363.7 40303

** Environmental policy; Fiscal policy

16



IMT LIBRARY New Arrivals., December 2014

81 Stead, Jean Garner
Sustainable strategic management / Stead, Jean Garner.--
2nd ed.-- England: M E Sharpe, 2014. xv, 287 p.
ISBN : 9781906093532.
658.4012 40275

** Sustainable strategic management; Sustainable
development; Strategic planning

82 Stroud, Dick
Marketing to the ageing consumer: the secrets to building
an age-friendly business / Stroud, Dick.-- UK: Palgrave
Macmillan, 2013. xii, 251 p.
ISBN : 9780230378193.
658.834 40289

** Marketing; Consumer

83 Taneja, Nisha
India-Pakistan trade: strengthening economic relations /
Taneja, Nisha.-- New Delhi: Springer, 2015. xx, 347 p.
ISBN : 9788132219484.
338.91 40313

** Economic relations-Foreign

84 Tharp, Marye
Transcultural marketing: building customer relationships
in multicultural America / Tharp, Marye.-- New York: M E
Sharpe, 2014. xiv, 387 p.
ISBN : 9780765643001.
658.812 40315

** Minority consumers; Target marketing; Customer relations

85 Theaker, Alison
The public relations strategic toolkit: an essential
guide to successful public relations practice / Theaker,
Alison.-- Abingdon: Routledge, 2013. xiv, 386 p.
ISBN : 9780415676489.
659.2 40264

** Corporations; Public relations; Business communication

17



IMT LIBRARY New Arrivals., December 2014

86 Thompson, Neil
People management / Thompson, Neil.-- New York: Palgrave
Macmillan, 2013. xxxiv, 326 p.
ISBN : 9780230291188.
658.3125 40269

** Leadership; Personnel management

87 Tulder, Rob van
Managing the transition to a sustainable enterprise:
lessons from frontrunner companies / Tulder, Rob van.--
Oxon: Routledge, 2014. xxv, 262 p.
ISBN : 9780415716130.
331.0112 40296

** Industrial management; Sustainable development

88 Varley, Rosemary
Retail product management: buying and merchandising /
Varley, Rosemary.--3rd ed.-- New York: Routledge, 2014.
xxiv, 300 p.
ISBN : 9780415577588.
658.575 40277

** Retail product management; Product management

89 Vieira, Walter
The winning manager: timeless principles for corporate
success / Vieira, Walter.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Sage
Publications, 2014. xviii, 219 p.
ISBN : 9788132113713.
658.4 40307

** Manager; Success-Business

90 Weidinger, Christina
Sustainable entrepreneurship: business success through
sustainability / Weidinger, Christina.-- Heidelberg:
Springer, 2014. xxiii, 314 p.
ISBN : 9783642387524.
658.408 40335

** Sustainable entrepreneurship; Social responsibility;
Environmental management

** . Keywords

18



IMT LIBRARY New Arrivals., December 2014

TITLE INDEX
TITLE S. No. New Arrivals
The accidental scholar : Sheth, Jagdish N 76
Analysis of economic data : Koop, Gary 42
Aviator funker vogt 53
Behavioral finance: understanding the social,
cognitive, and economic debates : Burton, T 10
Big data: a business and legal guide : Kalyvas,
James R 38

Breakthrough marketing plans: how to stop

wasting time and start driving growth :

Calkins, Tim 11
Business law : Kelly, David 39
Business, politics, and the staff in Africa:

challenging the orthodoxies on growth and

transformation : Kelsall, Tim 40

Coaching and mentoring for business : Mccarthy,
Geace 51
Code Halos: how the digital lives of people,
things and organizations are changing the
rules of business : Frank, Malcolm 28
The complete guide to mergers and acquisitions:
process tools to support M&A integration at

every level : Galpin, Timothy J 29
Computational finance: an introductory course

with R : Arratia, Argimiro 1
Contemporary social theory: an introduction :
Elliott, Anthony 25
Corporate coaching: the essential guide :
Mukherjee, Sraban 55

Digital marketing: strategy, implementation and
practice : Chaffey, Dave 14
The dynamics of persuasion: communication and
attitudes in the 21st century : Perloff,
Richard M 64

Econometric analysis of panel data : Baltagi,

Badi H 4
Economic and business forecasting: analyzing

and interpreting econometric results : Silvia,

John 77
Economics of the international financial system

: Nandi, Sukumar 57
Effective risk communication : Arvai, Joseph 2
Emotional intelligence and the Indian manager :
Choudhury, Prasanta 18
Employment law : Lockton, Deborah J 46
Encyclopaedia Britannica Book of the Year 2014

: Britannica, Encyclopedia 9

19



IMT LIBRARY New Arrivals., December 2014

English for business studies: a course for
business studies and economics students :

MacKenzie, lan 48
Environment and fiscal reforms in India :
Srivastava, D K 80
Equity markets and portfolio analysis : Johnson

, R Stafford 37

Essential first steps to data analysis:
scenario-based examples using SPSS : Parke,

Carol S 63
Ethics in finance : Boatright, John R 8

Facebook marketing: leveraging Facebook"s
features for your marketing campaigns : Carter

, Brian 13
Financial crises, 1929 to the present : Hsu,
Sara 35

Financial services marketing: an international
guide to principles and practice : Ennew,

Chrisine 26
Gamestorming: a playbook for innovators,

rulebreakers, and changemakers : Gray, Dave 33
The global development crisis : Selwyn,

Benjamin 75
Global economic issues and policies : Daniels,
Joseph P 21
Global trade policy questions and answers :

Smith, Pamela J 78
Good night and good luck 67

Hands-on programming with R : Garrett,

Grolemund 31
How to win any negotiation: without raising

your voice losing your cool of coming to blows

> Mayer, Robert 50
Human resource management and change: a
practicing manager”s guide : Entrekin, Lanny 27

India-Pakistan trade: strengthening economic

relations : Taneja, Nisha 83
Intellectual property and business: the power
of intangible assets : Ryder, Rodney D 71
International economics : Gerber, James 32
International merger policy: applying domestic
law to international markets : Clarke, Julie 19

Labor, economy, and society : Sallaz, Jeffrey J 73

Leading with humility : Nielsen, Rob 59

The lean management systems handbook : Charron,
Rich 15
Lean on me : friends forever 61

The logistics and supply chain toolkit: over 90
tools for transport, warehousing and inventory
management : Richards, Gwynne 68

20



IMT LIBRARY New Arrivals., December 2014

Management challenges for the 21st Century :
Drucker, Peter F 23
Management of international institutions and

NGOs: frameworks, practices and challenges :

Missoni, Eduardo 54
Managing corporate communication: a
cross-cultural approach : Gambetti, Rossella 30

Managing the transition to a sustainable
enterprise: lessons from frontrunner companies

: Tulder, Rob van 87
Marketing issues in SMEs: cases from India :
Pandey, Neeraj 62

Marketing to the ageing consumer: the secrets

to building an age-friendly business : Stroud,
Dick 82
Marketing value metrics: a new metrics model to
measure marketing effectiveness : McDonald,

Malcolm 52
Mastering technical sales: the sales engineer"s
handbook : Care, John 12

Mathematics of the financial markets: financial
instruments and derivatives modelling,

valuation and risk issues : Ruttiens, Alain 70
Mobile banking: evolution or revolution? :
Nicoletti, Bernardo 58
Multilevel and longitudinal modeling with IBM

SPSS : Heck, Ronald H 34

The new brand spirit: how communicating
sustainability builds brand, reputations and

profits : Conrad, Christian 20
Operations research problems: statements and
solutions : Poler, Raul 66
Organizational change for corporate

sustainability : Benn, Suzanne 6

Palgrave handbook of international trade :

Bernhofen, Daniel 7
People and performance: the best of Peter

Drucker on management : Drucker, Peter F 24
People management : Thompson, Neil 86
The perfect meal: the multisensory science of

food and dining : Spence, Charles 79
PMP exam prep: accelerated learning to pass

PMI*s PMP exam : Mulcahy, Rita 56

Principles of environmental economics and
sustainability: an integrated economic and

ecological approach : Hussen, Ahmed 36
Process consultation revisited: building the
helping relationship : Schein, Edgar H 74
Professional communication at work : Chesebro,
Joseph L 17

The public relations strategic toolkit: an
essential guide to successful public relations

21



IMT LIBRARY New Arrivals., December 2014

practice : Theaker, Alison 85
Quantitative methods : Oakshott, Les 60
Regulating competition in stock markets:

antitrust measures to promote fairness and
transparency through investor protection :

Klein, Lawrence R 41
Retail product management: buying and

merchandising : Varley, Rosemary 88
The Routledge course In business Chinese : Chen

, Qinghai 16

Service-ability: create a customer centric
culture and achieve competitive advantage :

Robson, Kevin 69
Social media: how to engage share and connect :
Luttrel, Regina 47

Social statistics: managing data, conducting
analyses, presenting results : Linneman,

Thomas J 45
Strategies of banks and other financial
institutions: theories and cases : Kumar,

Rajesh 43
Stress and work: perspectives on understanding

and managing stress : Pestonjee, D M 65
Sustainability accounting and accountability :
Bebbington, Jan 5
Sustainability journey making it matter :
Sustainability report 2013-14 49

Sustainable entrepreneurship: business success
through sustainability : Weidinger, Christina 90
Sustainable strategic management : Stead, Jean
Garner 81

Theories of globalization : Axford, Barrie 3
Transcultural marketing: building customer
relationships in multicultural America : Tharp

, Marye 84
Virtual economies: design and analysis :
Lehdonvirta, Vili 44
What the new breed of CMOs know that you don"t
: Sachs, Marylee 72
The winning manager: timeless principles for
corporate success : Vieira, Walter 89

Women in management worldwide: progress and

22



IMT LIBRARY New Arrivals., December 2014

AUTHOR INDEX

AUTHOR S. No. New Arrivals
Alesani, Daniele 54
Arratia, Argimiro 1
Arvai, Joseph 2
Axford, Barrie 3,3
Baltagi, Badi H 4
Bebbington, Jan 5
Benn, Suzanne 6
Bernhofen, Daniel 7
Boatright, John R 8
Bohlig, Aron 12
Britannica, Encyclopedia 9
Brown, Sunni 33
Burke, Ronald J 22
Burton, T 10
Calkins, Tim 11
Care, John 12
Carter, Brian 13
Castronova, Edward 44
Chadwick, Fiona Ellis 14
Chaffey, Dave 14
Charron, Rich 15
Chen, Qinghai 16
Chesebro, Joseph L 17
Choudhury, Prasanta 18
Clarke, Julie 19
Conrad, Christian 20,20
Dalko, Viktoria 41
Daniels, Joseph P 21
Davidson, Marilyn J 22
Drucker, Peter F 23-24
Dunphy, Dexter 6
Elliott, Anthony 25,25
Ennew, Chrisine 26
Entrekin, Lanny 27
Falvey, Rod 7
Ferraro, Holly S 59
Fischler, Franz 90
Fiszman, Betina Piqueras 79
Francken, Mara 87
Frank, Malcolm 28
Galpin, Timothy J 29
Gambetti, Rossella 30
Garrett, Grolemund 31
Gerber, James 32
Gray, Dave 33

23



IMT LIBRARY New Arrivals., December 2014

Greenaway, David 7
Griffiths, Andrew 6
Grinsted, Susan 68
Hammer, Ruby 39
Harrington, H. James 15
Heck, Ronald H 34
Hendy, John 39
Herndon, Mark 29
Hsu, Sara 35
Hussen, Ahmed 36,36
Johnson, R Stafford 37
Kalyvas, James R 38
Kelly, David 39
Kelsall, Tim 40
Klein, Lawrence R 41
Koop, Gary 42,42
Kumar, K S Kavi 80
Kumar, Rajesh 43
Lehdonvirta, Vili 44
Levy, Justin 13
Linneman, Thomas J 45
Lockton, Deborah J 46
Luttrel, Regina 47
Macanufo, James 33
MacKenzie, lan 48
Madhavan, Ashwin 71
Madronero, Manuel Diaz 66
Marrone, Jennifer A 59
Maruti Suzuki 49
Mayer, Robert 50
Mccarthy, Geace 51,51
McDonald, Malcolm 52
Metropolis Records 53
Missoni, Eduardo 54
Mouncey, Peter 52
Mukherjee, Sraban 55
Mula, Josefa 66
Mulcahy, Rita 56
Nandi, Sukumar 57
Nicoletti, Bernardo 58
Nielsen, Rob 59
Oakshott, Les 60
Occasions 61
ODwyer, Brendan 5
Overly, Michael R 38
Pandey, Neeraj 62
Pandey, Satish 65
pParke, Carol S 63

24



IMT LIBRARY New Arrivals., December 2014

Perloff, Richard M 64
Pestonjee, D M 65
Pohit, Sanjib 83
Poler, Raul 66
Pring, Ben 28
Quigley, Stephen 30
Reeves, Dianne 67
Richards, Gwynne 68
Rivers 111, Louie 2
Robson, Kevin 69
Roehrig, Paul 28
Rosa, Andrea da 87
Ruttiens, Alain 70
Ryder, Rodney D 71
Sachs, Marylee 72,72
Sallaz, Jeffrey J 73
Schein, Edgar H 74
Schmidpeter, Rene 90
Scott-Ladd, Brenda D 27
Selwyn, Benjamin 75,75
Shah, Sunit N 10
Sheth, Jagdish N 76
Silvia, John 77
Singh, Gaganpreet 62
Smith, Pamela J 78,78
Spence, Charles 79
Srivastava, D K 80
Stan, Maklan 52
Stead, Jean Garner 81
Stead, W Edward 81
Stroud, Dick 82
Tabata, Lynn N 34
Taneja, Nisha 83
Tang, Le 16
Tharp, Marye 84
Theaker, Alison 85
Thomas, Scott L 34
Thompson, Neil 86
Tilburg, Rob van 87
Tulder, Rob van 87
Unerman, Jeffrey 5
Vanhoose, David D 21
Varley, Rosemary 88,88
Vieira, Walter 89
Voehl, Frank 15
Waite, Nigel 26
Walker, Kim 82
Wang, Michael H 41
Weidinger, Christina 90
Wiggin, Hal 15
Yaxley, Heather 85
Yow, John 76

25



IMT LIBRARY New Arrivals., December 2014

SUBJECT/KEYWORD INDEX

SUBJECT/KEYWORD S. No. New Arrivals
Air force 53
Attitude 64
Attitude change 64
Aviator 53
Banking 43,58
Banks 43,58
Big data 38
Biography 76
Business Chinese 16
Business communication 17,30,85
Business consultants 74
Business enterprises

-European Union countries 70
Business ethics 8
Business law 39
Business logistics 15,68
Business mathematics 60
Business studies 48
Business teachers 76
Capital market 10
Chinese language 16
Coaching 51
Commercial statistics 60
Communication 64
Communication management 30
Computer Science 1
Consolidation merger corporations 29
Consumer 82
Consumer satisfaction 69
Core games 33
Core gamestorming 33
Corporate coaching 55
Corporations 85
Crisis management 75
Cross

-cultural studies 30
Cross cultural

-Studies 22
Customer relations 84
Customer services 69
Data mining 38
Data processing 63
Decision making 77
Digital marketing 14
Digital media 28
Econometrics 4,77
Economic aspects 44

26



IMT LIBRARY New Arrivals., December 2014

Economic data 42
Economic development 40
Economic forecasting 77
Economic policy 40
Economic relations

-Foreign 83
Economics 21,57,73
Electronic games 44
Emotional intelligence 18
Encyclopaedia Britannica 9
Encyclopedia Britannica 9
Engineering 66
English 48
Environmental economics 36
Environmental management 90
Environmental policy 80
Equity markets 37
Examination 56
Executive coaching 55
Facebook 13
Facebook marketing 13
Finance 43
Finance moral 8
Financial crises 41

-History 35
Financial crises history 35
Financial engineering 1
Financial institutions 43
Financial services 26
Fiscal policy 80
Food

-Sensation 79
Food Science 79
Friends forever 61
Game 33
Gamestorming 33
Global development 75
Global economics 21
Global trade 78
Globalization

-Theories 3
Good luck 67
Good night 67
Government policy 41
High technology industries 12
Humility 59
Indian manager 18
Industrial management 87
Industrial Management 29
Industrial management 15
Industries

-Handbook 12

27



Information technology
Intellectual property

International
International
International
International
International

International
International

business
cooperation
economics
finance
institutions

law
trade

Internet marketing

Interpersonal

communication

Investment analysis

Investments

Job stress

Knowledge management

Labor
Labor laws
Leadership

-Psychological aspects

Legislation

M&A
Management

Management mathematics

-Models

Management Science

Manager
Marketing

Marketing executives
Marketing issues
Marketing management

Maruti Suzuki
Mathematical
Meal

-Senses
Mentoring

methods

Mergers acquisitions
Mergers and acquisitions
Minority consumers

Mobile banking

Money market
Music

Negotiation

Negotiation management

NGO

Non governmental organizations

Online social

networks

Operations research
Organizational change

IMT LIBRARY New Arrivals., December 2014

28
71
78
54
32
57
54

19
7

14
17
37
10

65
23

73
46
69,86
59
46

29
23-24,29,
52

60

15

18,89
11-12,52,
62,64,82
72

62

72

49

66

79
51
19
29
84
58
70
61,67

50
50
54
54

47
66
6,23,27



IMT LIBRARY New Arrivals., December 2014

Organizational effectiveness 27
Palgrave handbook 7
Panel analysis 4
Performance management 24
Personnel management 27,86
Persuasion 64
Planning 11
Product management 88
Programming 31
Programming with R 31
Project management 56
Public relations 47,85
R 31
Retail product management 88
Risk communication 2
Risk management 2
Scholar 76
Shared virtual environments 44
SMEs 62
Social accounting 5
Social marketing 20
Social media 47
Social psychology 74
Social responsibility 90
-Business 6
Social Science 28
Social sciences 34,45
-Philosophy 25
-Statistics 63
Sociology
-Philosophy 25
Soldier 53
Songs 61
SPSS 34,63
Statistical methods 34,45
Stock exchanges 37,41
Strategic planning 81
Strategy implementation 14
Stress 65
Stress management 65
Study guides. 56
Success
-Business 89
Supply chain management 68
Sustainability 36
Sustainability development 20
Sustainability report 49
Sustainable development 6,81,87
-Reporting 5
Sustainable entrepreneurship 90
Sustainable strategic management 81
Target marketing 84
Trade 78
-Handbook 7
Women executives 22

29



